Instrument

HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG
HYPOPORT AG

B/S RIC (Und)

BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY

HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE
HYQGnN.DE

BBG (Und)

HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY
HYQ GY

65
36
88
26
89
4
100
1
50
44
14
14
35
26
14
60
2

66,8600
67,0900
67,2400
66,8300
66,8300
67,0600
67,0600
67,0600
66,9100
66,9100
66,9100
66,9100
66,9100
66,9100
66,8000
66,8000
66,8000

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Quantity Trade Price Trade Time

11 2016 15:37:51

11 2016 15:
11 2016 15:
11 2016 16:
11 2016 16:
11 2016 16:
11 2016 16:
11 2016 16:
11 2016 16:
11 2016 16:
11 2016 16:
11 2016 16:
11 2016 16:
11 2016 16:
11 2016 16:
11 2016 16:
11 2016 16:

54;
57:
06:
07:
17:
17:
17:
20:
20:
25:
25:
25:
25:
27:
27:
27:

22
51
04



